
DM Staffel 2022 Sa 07.05.2022 16:06
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D145T (Team Damen 14  (35)

1 100 Pompe Katja 32:55 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresden 2 1:35 5:20 7:13 7:55 17:47 18:27 19:49 24:39 25:06 29:30 30:31 32:29 32:55

#27 CCb 3,875 km 140 Hm 1:35 3:45 1:53 0:42 9:52 0:40 1:22 4:50 0:27 4:24 1:01 1:58 0:26
2 103 Zschäckel Daniela 33:26 1(33) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(90) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel

3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 1:40 4:49 5:46 6:31 7:10 17:32 18:31 19:43 24:14 24:47 29:27 30:51 33:01 33:26
#23 BBb 3,875 km 140 Hm 1:40 3:09 0:57 0:45 0:39 10:22 0:59 1:12 4:31 0:33 4:40 1:24 2:10 0:25

3 109 Stamer Esther 33:59 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 1:47 6:11 7:53 8:30 18:46 19:23 20:41 25:25 25:54 30:46 31:30 33:31 33:59

#27 CCb 3,875 km 140 Hm 1:47 4:24 1:42 0:37 10:16 0:37 1:18 4:44 0:29 4:52 0:44 2:01 0:28
4 102 Eckardt Cornelia 34:55 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(46) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(104) 13(100) Ziel

1 USV TU Dresden 1 2:07 5:47 7:24 8:18 19:02 19:41 21:03 23:03 26:20 29:19 31:38 33:21 34:15 34:55
#17 BCaBB 3,875 km 125 Hm 2:07 3:40 1:37 0:54 10:44 0:39 1:22 2:00 3:17 2:59 2:19 1:43 0:54 0:40

*73
22:33

5 102 Grismajer Sonnhild 35:13 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(90) 13(39) 14(100)
3 USV TU Dresden 1 1:09 2:53 4:58 5:53 6:53 9:44 19:57 21:00 22:13 26:33 26:58 31:47 32:40 34:51

#22 ABb 3,850 km 140 Hm 1:09 1:44 2:05 0:55 1:00 2:51 10:13 1:03 1:13 4:20 0:25 4:49 0:53 2:11
Ziel

35:13
0:22

6 100 Wetzel Annegret 35:42 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(73) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(74) 14(100)
1 SV Robotron Dresden 2 1:09 3:35 6:00 7:37 8:15 19:09 19:58 21:19 22:52 26:40 30:08 32:29 33:49 35:14

#1 AAaAA 3,850 km 125 Hm 1:09 2:26 2:25 1:37 0:38 10:54 0:49 1:21 1:33 3:48 3:28 2:21 1:20 1:25
Ziel

35:42
0:28

7 101 Sihver Wiebke 36:00 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:13 6:50 9:13 9:51 21:12 21:52 23:15 28:00 28:32 32:38 33:30 35:28 36:00

#20 BAb 3,850 km 140 Hm 1:13 5:37 2:23 0:38 11:21 0:40 1:23 4:45 0:32 4:06 0:52 1:58 0:32
*50
4:00

8 103 Leukert Kristin 37:26 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(46) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(104) 13(100) Ziel
2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 1:23 5:55 8:22 8:59 19:41 20:22 21:44 24:19 27:43 32:07 34:32 36:08 37:00 37:26

#12 CAaBB 3,900 km 125 Hm 1:23 4:32 2:27 0:37 10:42 0:41 1:22 2:35 3:24 4:24 2:25 1:36 0:52 0:26
*73 *74

23:41 35:44

9 110 Wersin Birgit 38:44 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(46) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(104) 13(100) Ziel
1 Rheinhessen O-Team 1 2:44 7:17 10:16 11:16 21:13 22:04 23:25 25:55 29:40 33:03 35:39 37:16 38:09 38:44

#12 CAaBB 3,900 km 125 Hm 2:44 4:33 2:59 1:00 9:57 0:51 1:21 2:30 3:45 3:23 2:36 1:37 0:53 0:35
10 100 Juckelandt Sabine 40:07 1(33) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(46) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(104) 14(100)

2 SV Robotron Dresden 2 2:08 6:30 7:56 9:03 10:14 22:01 22:44 24:19 26:53 30:20 34:10 36:36 38:16 39:13
#14 BBaBB 3,900 km 125 Hm 2:08 4:22 1:26 1:07 1:11 11:47 0:43 1:35 2:34 3:27 3:50 2:26 1:40 0:57

Ziel
40:07

0:54
11 101 Müller Anke 40:35 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(73) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(74) 14(100)

2 Post SV Dresden 1 1:28 4:11 6:30 8:47 9:30 22:14 23:08 24:38 26:10 30:07 33:28 37:06 38:25 39:56
#7 ACaAA 3,850 km 125 Hm 1:28 2:43 2:19 2:17 0:43 12:44 0:54 1:30 1:32 3:57 3:21 3:38 1:19 1:31

Ziel *49 *104
40:35 36:11 39:02

0:39
12 102 Holfeld Christina 43:11 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel

2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:18 7:12 9:32 10:24 24:21 25:10 26:39 28:30 34:19 38:02 40:19 41:25 42:40 43:11
#3 CAaAA 3,900 km 125 Hm 2:18 4:54 2:20 0:52 13:57 0:49 1:29 1:51 5:49 3:43 2:17 1:06 1:15 0:31

13 101 Weinert Ruta 43:22 1(67) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(46) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(104) 14(100)
1 Post SV Dresden 1 3:33 8:16 12:02 12:59 13:45 24:55 25:53 27:19 29:54 33:31 37:08 39:55 41:43 42:40

#15 CBaBB 3,925 km 125 Hm 3:33 4:43 3:46 0:57 0:46 11:10 0:58 1:26 2:35 3:37 3:37 2:47 1:48 0:57
Ziel

43:22
0:42

14 103 Leonhardt Annette 43:27 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(73) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(74) 14(100)
1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 1:26 4:17 7:15 9:18 10:11 22:09 22:56 24:33 26:28 31:09 35:12 39:12 40:31 42:17

#7 ACaAA 3,850 km 125 Hm 1:26 2:51 2:58 2:03 0:53 11:58 0:47 1:37 1:55 4:41 4:03 4:00 1:19 1:46
Ziel

43:27
1:10

15 107 Kröber Andrea 43:37 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(46) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(104) 14(100)
1 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1 1:43 5:40 8:02 10:33 11:18 22:36 23:19 24:56 29:16 33:47 37:28 39:50 41:44 42:46

#16 ACaBB 3,850 km 125 Hm 1:43 3:57 2:22 2:31 0:45 11:18 0:43 1:37 4:20 4:31 3:41 2:22 1:54 1:02
Ziel *74

43:37 41:02
0:51

16 105 Weber Petra 44:01 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(46) 11(88) 12(80) 13(39) 14(104)
2 OLG Regensburg 1 1:35 3:51 6:27 7:50 9:59 10:47 24:32 25:55 27:38 30:02 34:01 37:59 40:31 42:34

#13 ABaBB 3,875 km 125 Hm 1:35 2:16 2:36 1:23 2:09 0:48 13:45 1:23 1:43 2:24 3:59 3:58 2:32 2:03
15(100) Ziel *74 *74

43:28 44:01 41:40 42:14
0:54 0:33

17 105 Grifoni Milena 44:13 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 5:08 9:48 12:07 12:57 24:30 25:15 26:45 29:31 33:24 37:01 39:26 42:11 43:42 44:13

#3 CAaAA 3,900 km 125 Hm 5:08 4:40 2:19 0:50 11:33 0:45 1:30 2:46 3:53 3:37 2:25 2:45 1:31 0:31
18 110 Gerhard Sonja 44:18 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel

3 Rheinhessen O-Team 1 2:33 7:37 9:56 10:50 23:08 24:25 26:07 32:23 33:04 39:12 40:27 43:45 44:18
#26 BCb 3,850 km 140 Hm 2:33 5:04 2:19 0:54 12:18 1:17 1:42 6:16 0:41 6:08 1:15 3:18 0:33

*102
42:20
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

D145T (Team Damen 14  (35) (Forts.)

1 100 Pompe Katja 32:55 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresden 2 1:35 5:20 7:13 7:55 17:47 18:27 19:49 24:39 25:06 29:30 30:31 32:29 32:55

#27 CCb 3,875 km 140 Hm 1:35 3:45 1:53 0:42 9:52 0:40 1:22 4:50 0:27 4:24 1:01 1:58 0:26

19 107 Schmidt Bettina 44:21 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel
2 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1 2:00 6:59 9:21 10:14 25:42 26:51 28:43 30:14 34:53 38:52 41:24 42:25 43:47 44:21

#2 BAaAA 3,875 km 125 Hm 2:00 4:59 2:22 0:53 15:28 1:09 1:52 1:31 4:39 3:59 2:32 1:01 1:22 0:34
20 109 Bruns Michaela 46:07 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(46) 11(88) 12(80) 13(39) 14(104)

1 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 1:51 5:36 8:04 12:06 12:57 13:46 25:28 26:17 27:49 30:29 34:23 39:08 42:08 44:19
#13 ABaBB 3,875 km 125 Hm 1:51 3:45 2:28 4:02 0:51 0:49 11:42 0:49 1:32 2:40 3:54 4:45 3:00 2:11

15(100) Ziel
45:36 46:07

1:17 0:31
21 106 Hinkel Katja 46:24 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresden 1 1:38 6:28 11:39 12:25 26:57 28:05 29:40 31:25 36:22 40:15 42:55 44:08 45:49 46:24
#2 BAaAA 3,875 km 125 Hm 1:38 4:50 5:11 0:46 14:32 1:08 1:35 1:45 4:57 3:53 2:40 1:13 1:41 0:35

22 107 Herrmann Cathleen 47:25 1(67) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(90) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel
3 OL-Team Wehrsdorf 1 2:24 7:32 10:13 11:23 12:13 26:02 27:02 28:54 35:24 36:02 42:34 43:47 46:54 47:25

#24 CBb 3,900 km 140 Hm 2:24 5:08 2:41 1:10 0:50 13:49 1:00 1:52 6:30 0:38 6:32 1:13 3:07 0:31
23 110 Theel Karin 49:07 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(73) 11(88) 12(80) 13(39) 14(74)

2 Rheinhessen O-Team 1 2:33 5:32 10:22 11:49 13:13 14:04 27:46 28:47 30:24 32:48 37:35 42:11 45:25 46:46
#4 ABaAA 3,875 km 125 Hm 2:33 2:59 4:50 1:27 1:24 0:51 13:42 1:01 1:37 2:24 4:47 4:36 3:14 1:21

15(100) Ziel
48:24 49:07

1:38 0:43
24 106 Cruse Katrin 50:44 1(67) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(46) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(104) 14(100)

2 SV Robotron Dresden 1 5:11 10:12 11:54 13:02 14:22 30:11 31:15 32:53 35:58 40:15 44:11 47:01 49:00 50:04
#15 CBaBB 3,925 km 125 Hm 5:11 5:01 1:42 1:08 1:20 15:49 1:04 1:38 3:05 4:17 3:56 2:50 1:59 1:04

Ziel
50:44

0:40
25 111 Zentgraf Anke 50:49 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel

1 USV Jena 1 2:56 7:58 11:16 13:15 27:43 28:44 30:21 35:27 39:53 44:00 46:44 48:23 50:09 50:49
#9 CCaAA 3,900 km 125 Hm 2:56 5:02 3:18 1:59 14:28 1:01 1:37 5:06 4:26 4:07 2:44 1:39 1:46 0:40

*33
2:04

26 106 Ansorge Silke 52:15 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(90) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresden 1 1:41 6:49 10:15 14:11 15:02 31:51 32:41 34:17 40:55 41:27 47:27 48:45 51:40 52:15

#25 ACb 3,850 km 140 Hm 1:41 5:08 3:26 3:56 0:51 16:49 0:50 1:36 6:38 0:32 6:00 1:18 2:55 0:35
27 111 Gorecki Jana 52:29 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(46) 11(88) 12(80) 13(39) 14(104)

2 USV Jena 1 1:55 4:55 7:42 9:10 10:35 11:29 26:04 27:07 28:56 35:59 40:39 45:32 48:36 50:36
#13 ABaBB 3,875 km 125 Hm 1:55 3:00 2:47 1:28 1:25 0:54 14:35 1:03 1:49 7:03 4:40 4:53 3:04 2:00

15(100) Ziel *61 *115 *116
51:48 52:29 24:21 39:38 42:21

1:12 0:41
28 104 Kosch Iris 53:16 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(90) 12(39) 13(100) Ziel

3 OLV Steinberg 1 1:47 5:23 8:32 12:33 13:21 29:40 30:54 33:58 41:25 42:09 48:07 49:18 52:40 53:16
#19 AAb 3,850 km 140 Hm 1:47 3:36 3:09 4:01 0:48 16:19 1:14 3:04 7:27 0:44 5:58 1:11 3:22 0:36

29 111 Friebe Marion 54:01 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 USV Jena 1 2:04 7:23 10:15 11:44 29:30 30:55 33:07 40:44 41:33 48:16 49:59 53:20 54:01

#20 BAb 3,850 km 140 Hm 2:04 5:19 2:52 1:29 17:46 1:25 2:12 7:37 0:49 6:43 1:43 3:21 0:41
30 104 Schlei Julia 54:25 1(33) 2(97) 3(110) 4(108) 5(75) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(46) 10(88) 11(80) 12(39) 13(104) 14(100)

1 OLV Steinberg 1 6:51 11:28 13:37 14:48 15:44 32:17 33:21 35:21 39:17 42:52 47:48 50:23 52:36 53:53
#14 BBaBB 3,900 km 125 Hm 6:51 4:37 2:09 1:11 0:56 16:33 1:04 2:00 3:56 3:35 4:56 2:35 2:13 1:17

Ziel *73
54:25 38:18

0:32
31 109 Buchholz Tanja 58:02 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel

2 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 1:57 7:21 13:41 14:43 31:29 32:53 35:03 36:58 42:01 47:55 53:03 55:06 57:14 58:02
#2 BAaAA 3,875 km 125 Hm 1:57 5:24 6:20 1:02 16:46 1:24 2:10 1:55 5:03 5:54 5:08 2:03 2:08 0:48

32 105 Pühl Elvira 58:04 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(90) 11(39) 12(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 1 6:24 11:44 17:01 17:49 34:13 35:24 37:15 44:41 45:38 53:08 54:20 57:39 58:04

#26 BCb 3,850 km 140 Hm 6:24 5:20 5:17 0:48 16:24 1:11 1:51 7:26 0:57 7:30 1:12 3:19 0:25
33 104 Weingard Elvira 1:07:48 1(67) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(73) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(74) 13(100) Ziel

2 OLV Steinberg 1 3:41 9:49 13:48 14:42 39:37 40:22 42:15 44:18 49:36 54:13 1:03:12 1:05:15 1:06:54 1:07:48
#9 CCaAA 3,900 km 125 Hm 3:41 6:08 3:59 0:54 24:55 0:45 1:53 2:03 5:18 4:37 8:59 2:03 1:39 0:54

*115
48:27

34 108 Starke Susanne 1:08:21 1(33) 2(97) 3(108) 4(75) 5(101) 6(34) 7(48) 8(46) 9(88) 10(80) 11(39) 12(104) 13(100) Ziel
2 Ski-Club Helsa 1 7:51 12:29 16:36 18:16 34:06 37:41 39:34 45:14 49:22 57:22 1:00:21 1:06:32 1:07:51 1:08:21

#17 BCaBB 3,875 km 125 Hm 7:51 4:38 4:07 1:40 15:50 3:35 1:53 5:40 4:08 8:00 2:59 6:11 1:19 0:30
35 108 Dersch-Kollenbach Brigitte1:13:26 1(56) 2(65) 3(97) 4(110) 5(108) 6(75) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(73) 11(88) 12(80) 13(39) 14(74)

1 Ski-Club Helsa 1 3:47 8:29 13:00 16:31 18:47 21:56 43:43 45:21 48:15 51:04 58:06 1:03:44 1:08:16 1:10:18
#4 ABaAA 3,875 km 125 Hm 3:47 4:42 4:31 3:31 2:16 3:09 21:47 1:38 2:54 2:49 7:02 5:38 4:32 2:02

15(100) Ziel
1:12:24 1:13:26

2:06 1:02

H145T (Team Herren 1  (48)

1 131 Kääriäinen Tomi 27:30 1(65) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)
2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:43 5:20 5:54 6:31 13:32 14:47 15:47 16:22 17:52 21:29 21:52 25:09 25:55 27:12

#13 ABaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 2:43 2:37 0:34 0:37 7:01 1:15 1:00 0:35 1:30 3:37 0:23 3:17 0:46 1:17
Ziel *43

27:30 1:58
0:18

2 127 Zschäckel Raik 27:46 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(61) 7(48) 8(115) 9(85) 10(82) 11(102) 12(100) Ziel
3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 2 4:06 4:40 5:23 12:58 14:17 15:39 17:14 20:23 21:06 24:38 26:29 27:16 27:46

#21 CAb 4,400 km 150 Hm 4:06 0:34 0:43 7:35 1:19 1:22 1:35 3:09 0:43 3:32 1:51 0:47 0:30
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

H145T (Team Herren 1  (48) (Forts.)

1 131 Kääriäinen Tomi 27:30 1(65) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)
2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:43 5:20 5:54 6:31 13:32 14:47 15:47 16:22 17:52 21:29 21:52 25:09 25:55 27:12

#13 ABaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 2:43 2:37 0:34 0:37 7:01 1:15 1:00 0:35 1:30 3:37 0:23 3:17 0:46 1:17
Ziel  *43

27:30  1:58
0:18

3 117 Mager Holger 28:15 1(65) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(61) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(82) 12(102) 13(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 1 2:23 4:50 5:34 7:07 13:56 15:30 16:52 18:26 21:38 22:24 25:45 27:12 27:55 28:15

#19 AAb 4,400 km 155 Hm 2:23 2:27 0:44 1:33 6:49 1:34 1:22 1:34 3:12 0:46 3:21 1:27 0:43 0:20
*112 *90
8:54 25:18

4 115 Winnig Denis 29:16 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(82) 12(102) 13(100) Ziel
3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 3:54 4:35 5:27 13:10 14:31 16:21 16:55 18:00 21:17 22:08 25:58 28:06 28:54 29:16

#27 CCb 4,400 km 150 Hm 3:54 0:41 0:52 7:43 1:21 1:50 0:34 1:05 3:17 0:51 3:50 2:08 0:48 0:22
5 124 Natho Ronny 29:26 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(115) 11(85) 12(82) 13(102) 14(100)

3 OC München 1 3:54 4:46 5:20 6:08 13:02 14:35 16:59 17:36 19:06 22:12 22:53 26:11 28:14 29:05
#23 BBb 4,400 km 140 Hm 3:54 0:52 0:34 0:48 6:54 1:33 2:24 0:37 1:30 3:06 0:41 3:18 2:03 0:51

Ziel
29:26

0:21
6 127 Schmiedeberg Nils 29:36 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)

1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 2 3:57 5:05 5:39 6:21 13:53 15:13 16:13 16:48 18:27 22:16 22:37 26:20 27:29 29:04
#14 BBaBB 4,350 km 155 Hm 3:57 1:08 0:34 0:42 7:32 1:20 1:00 0:35 1:39 3:49 0:21 3:43 1:09 1:35

Ziel *90 *39
29:36 25:48 26:49

0:32
7 120 Stamer Joachim 30:39 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(101) 8(34) 9(48) 10(115) 11(85) 12(82) 13(102) 14(100)

3 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 1 3:36 5:51 6:28 7:06 14:29 16:09 17:39 18:12 19:15 22:31 23:22 27:19 29:25 30:14
#26 BCb 4,400 km 145 Hm 3:36 2:15 0:37 0:38 7:23 1:40 1:30 0:33 1:03 3:16 0:51 3:57 2:06 0:49

Ziel
30:39

0:25
8 122 Bruns Eike 31:17 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(81) 7(101) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(82) 12(102) 13(100) Ziel

3 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 4:41 5:19 6:04 14:23 15:47 16:48 17:24 19:12 22:46 23:34 27:41 29:47 30:52 31:17
#24 CBb 4,400 km 145 Hm 4:41 0:38 0:45 8:19 1:24 1:01 0:36 1:48 3:34 0:48 4:07 2:06 1:05 0:25

9 131 Gossel Heiko 31:27 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(61) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(90) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel
1 USV TU Dresden 1 4:07 5:06 5:45 6:29 14:10 15:49 17:17 19:08 22:44 23:50 27:41 29:18 30:48 31:27

#2 BAaAA 4,325 km 145 Hm 4:07 0:59 0:39 0:44 7:41 1:39 1:28 1:51 3:36 1:06 3:51 1:37 1:30 0:39
10 122 Bruns Thilo 31:36 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(61) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(90) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel

1 MTK Bad Harzburg 1 4:17 5:17 5:57 6:44 14:52 16:41 18:23 20:13 23:57 24:52 28:13 29:33 31:00 31:36
#2 BAaAA 4,325 km 145 Hm 4:17 1:00 0:40 0:47 8:08 1:49 1:42 1:50 3:44 0:55 3:21 1:20 1:27 0:36

11 117 Lucke Jens 31:38 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)
1 Post SV Dresden 1 5:41 6:36 7:13 7:57 15:36 17:13 18:17 18:58 20:32 24:13 24:40 28:58 29:46 31:00

#14 BBaBB 4,350 km 155 Hm 5:41 0:55 0:37 0:44 7:39 1:37 1:04 0:41 1:34 3:41 0:27 4:18 0:48 1:14
Ziel *90

31:38 28:08
0:38

12 129 Schütze Mirko 33:05 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(49) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel
2 OLV Potsdam 1 5:00 6:07 7:00 15:28 17:15 19:14 20:25 21:35 25:43 26:10 30:08 30:59 32:25 33:05

#18 CCaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 5:00 1:07 0:53 8:28 1:47 1:59 1:11 1:10 4:08 0:27 3:58 0:51 1:26 0:40
13 115 Bleidorn Stefan 33:23 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)

2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 4:23 5:30 6:39 7:26 15:33 17:24 18:32 19:15 20:57 25:49 26:12 30:05 30:59 32:38
#14 BBaBB 4,350 km 155 Hm 4:23 1:07 1:09 0:47 8:07 1:51 1:08 0:43 1:42 4:52 0:23 3:53 0:54 1:39

Ziel
33:23

0:45
14 116 Heinemann Björn 34:09 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(88) 10(85) 11(49) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresden 1 5:06 5:55 6:47 16:17 18:04 19:57 20:38 21:54 26:25 26:54 30:57 32:01 33:40 34:09
#18 CCaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 5:06 0:49 0:52 9:30 1:47 1:53 0:41 1:16 4:31 0:29 4:03 1:04 1:39 0:29

14 116 Wetzel Hendryk 34:09 1(36) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(115) 11(85) 12(82) 13(102) 14(100)
3 SV Robotron Dresden 1 6:18 7:12 8:05 8:50 17:03 18:38 19:41 20:26 22:01 25:39 26:22 30:21 32:48 33:43

#23 BBb 4,400 km 140 Hm 6:18 0:54 0:53 0:45 8:13 1:35 1:03 0:45 1:35 3:38 0:43 3:59 2:27 0:55
Ziel *79

34:09 32:17
0:26

16 125 Casanova Valerio 34:15 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(90) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel
1 OLG Regensburg 1 5:06 5:49 6:35 15:14 17:01 19:40 20:23 21:39 25:37 26:26 30:26 31:54 33:48 34:15

#9 CCaAA 4,325 km 150 Hm 5:06 0:43 0:46 8:39 1:47 2:39 0:43 1:16 3:58 0:49 4:00 1:28 1:54 0:27
17 124 Vogl Roland 34:17 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(61) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(49) 11(44) 12(100) Ziel

1 OC München 1 5:19 6:01 6:49 15:16 16:57 18:48 20:42 25:47 26:17 30:53 31:47 33:47 34:17
#12 CAaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 5:19 0:42 0:48 8:27 1:41 1:51 1:54 5:05 0:30 4:36 0:54 2:00 0:30

*90
30:28

18 117 Müller Matthias 34:18 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(101) 7(34) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(90) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 1 6:12 7:02 8:32 17:14 18:48 20:25 21:02 22:10 25:51 26:36 29:59 32:21 33:45 34:18

#9 CCaAA 4,325 km 150 Hm 6:12 0:50 1:30 8:42 1:34 1:37 0:37 1:08 3:41 0:45 3:23 2:22 1:24 0:33
*51
8:10

18 120 Wittke Jens 34:18 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(61) 7(48) 8(115) 9(85) 10(90) 11(44) 12(100) Ziel
1 SV Hildesia Diekholzen 1 6:26 7:07 7:54 17:56 19:21 21:25 23:14 27:02 27:44 31:20 32:29 33:53 34:18

#3 CAaAA 4,325 km 150 Hm 6:26 0:41 0:47 10:02 1:25 2:04 1:49 3:48 0:42 3:36 1:09 1:24 0:25
20 115 Lange Udo 34:24 1(65) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(61) 8(48) 9(115) 10(85) 11(90) 12(44) 13(100) Ziel

1 SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 1 3:22 6:37 7:28 8:07 15:50 17:32 21:28 23:10 26:43 27:36 31:14 32:23 33:55 34:24
#1 AAaAA 4,325 km 155 Hm 3:22 3:15 0:51 0:39 7:43 1:42 3:56 1:42 3:33 0:53 3:38 1:09 1:32 0:29

*43 *101
2:47 20:19
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Pl Stnr Name Zeit

H145T (Team Herren 1  (48) (Forts.)

1 131 Kääriäinen Tomi 27:30 1(65) 2(75) 3(108) 4(110) 5(78) 6(63) 7(81) 8(101) 9(48) 10(88) 11(85) 12(49) 13(44) 14(100)
2 USV TU Dresden 1 2:43 5:20 5:54 6:31 13:32 14:47 15:47 16:22 17:52 21:29 21:52 25:09 25:55 27:12

#13 ABaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 2:43 2:37 0:34 0:37 7:01 1:15 1:00 0:35 1:30 3:37 0:23 3:17 0:46 1:17
Ziel  *43

27:30  1:58
0:18

21 118 Lenk Andreas 34:55 1(75) 2(108) 3(110) 4(78) 5(63) 6(61) 7(48) 8(88) 9(85) 10(49) 11(44) 12(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 2 5:14 5:57 6:50 16:51 18:24 20:11 22:26 27:11 27:50 31:44 32:37 34:07 34:55

#12 CAaBB 4,325 km 165 Hm 5:14 0:43 0:53 10:01 1:33 1:47 2:15 4:45 0:39 3:54 0:53 1:30 0:48
